UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.

ISIN:  US9113121068
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Price
147.77 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.46% (0.68)

US9113121068
UPS

NYSE

usb

Transport
Stock

100,294 EUR
S&P 500

147.40 USD (500)
147.77 USD (500)
146.12 USD
147.93 USD
145.92 USD
147.09 USD
147.174439 USD
2,799,696
411,805,252.82
42,217
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045163
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9113121068&ID_NOTATION=288352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9113121068&ID_NOTATION=288352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f74deff1b06e0a9c8d5cd34cdcc44c95025950bb8703a09fe24805598036fbbe&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c35da7af2d31f929b&time=1715319278&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=851e7c1e94dd9187ee8e964b12e0196f1dda8490270165ad3a846ecbdef60199&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b38055d81353181fc&time=1715319278&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f6136846ea1a93c998a16df23cbf3c202a774079b66ba6dbe4b78a04cfea7c5&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e43af21e9d9eacdf8&time=1715319278&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5b6374a8facf936d9a034e15fbab33ca21d9ba2548d1ef783d6863bca5da601&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=44fabc489a9c52343&time=1715319278&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12bdfd4484a94a6467f94d9572a692c1111eb608377d290c1df90fa291e1e005&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4945153dc435ca0a8&time=1715319278&tool=RSC

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.

Details

2024/05/08 22:00:01

Price
147.77 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.46% (0.68)

ISIN US9113121068
Symbol UPS
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 100,294 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 147.40 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 147.77 USD (500)
Open 146.12 USD
High 147.93 USD
Low 145.92 USD
Close (prev. day) 147.09 USD
VWAP 147.174439 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,799,696
Trading volume 411,805,252.82
Number of trades 42,217
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.10% -15.26% -32.06%
Perf (abs.) +5.82 -26.62 -69.73
Beta 0.90 0.97 0.91
Volatility 26.62 23.93 26.89
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate
Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/05/
08

2024/05/
08

2024/05/
08

2024/05/
08

2024/05/

Time

17:32

22:26

21:32

22:00

08:05

Price

136.10 EUR

137.52 EUR

136.84 EUR

147.77 USD

136.62 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.06

0.01

411.81

0.00

147.04 USD (2,471,053)
147.22 USD (3,769,522)
151.43 USD (4,156,203)
159.21 USD (3,763,577)

161.48 USD (2024/01/10)

138.90 USD (2024/02/05)

192.98 USD (2023/07/25)

133.68 USD (2023/10/27)

Number of
trades

1

16

42,217
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=288352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410310
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410310
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35553543
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526967

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08

2024/04/
08

2024/05/
08

2024/05/
08

2024/05/
08

2024/05/
08

2024/05/
08

17:15

08:06

08:01

08:20

19:30

20:30

151.21 USD

136.62 EUR

136.62 EUR

136.62 EUR

135.94 EUR

136.80 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=288349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15830

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC.

55 Glenlake Parkway NE - 30328 Atlanta
Telefon: +1-404-828-6000

Fax: +1-404-828-7666
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

William Johnson
Angela Hwang
Christiana Shi
Eva Boratto
Franck Moison
Kate Johnson
Kevin Warsh
Michael Burns
Rodney Adkins
Russell Stokes
Wayne Hewett
Carol B. Tomé
Bala
Subramanian
Brian Newman
Darrell L. Ford
Kate Gutmann
Laura Lane
Matt Guffey

Nando Cesarone

Norman M.
Brothers, Jr.

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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